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Provider Support Main Menu Options 
 

 
1-800-292-2550 
 
Option 1. If you are a Medicaid recipient, patient, cardholder, or are friend or family 
member calling on behalf of another individual, please press 1.  
 
Option 2. If you are a chore provider in the Home Help Program or an Adult Foster 
Care Provider, please press 2.  
 
Option 3. If you are a clinical Medicaid Provider calling with questions related to claims 
/ remittance advice, warrants or EFT’s; prior authorizations or procedure codes, please 
press 3. 
 
Option 4. For all clinical Medicaid providers with questions not related to claims – 
including provider enrollment and basic eligibility assistance, please press 4. 
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